Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
2HGFC2ZF51HH036241 2017 Honda Civic LX, L4, 2.0L 2021.01-05
Aecident / tncident Claims YE & There are insurance clalms reporied against this vehlole for oves $2000

Branded N Vehicte has not been branded by an insurarnce company

Out of Province N This vehicle has been reglstered In Ontario anly

usa MO This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Reported Stolen MO This vehicle is not currently reported as stolan

CAMVAP MO Manufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass NO Pass Avallable

cmdent ! Incident Claims History

Auto Chieck™ has searched for the following insurance claims records: Collislon * Damage o vehicle possitde tola! loss * Other damage to vehicle * Thaft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandallsm * Hall * Windstorm * Glass 7 windshleld damage * Theff of contents and Other Clalms

Date Type of Claim Amount

2018-11-11 Caoilislon §10491.00

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Piovinces and Territories in Canada have bean searched

Province Status
Cntario Registerad
US Import

Auta Check™ has searched the Reglstrar of Imperled Moter Vahiclas database

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police information Centre
The RCMP dalabase of stolen vehicles

This vehicie is not currently reporied as STOLEN

Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufacturer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Association of Ontario j Phone 1.800.268.2588 or 416.231.2600
{nformation contained in this repart Is Intended for refarence purposes anly, UCDA assumes no liability for errors and smmissions in the data made availabla through Auto Chack™,
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